Agito Akribis Systems Ltd.  |  6 Yad-Harutsim St., P.O.Box 7172, Kfar-Saba 4464103, Israel  |   +972-9-8909797
AGD155
Standalone 240 VAC Drive
Datasheet
Rev.3.1
AGD155 Datasheet Rev.3.1   Page 2
Product Description
The AGD155 is a 240 VAC intelligent drive with an

tuning via an Ethernet port on the drive.
Part Numbering
Product Description Part Number Format
Standalone Drive AGD155-xx-2Ayy[-CCC]
xx: Feature option
▪ EC: EtherCAT model
▪ AF: Standard model
yy: Continuous and peak current options
▪ 06: 6 Arms continuous, 18 Arms peak
▪ 10: 10 Arms continuous, 20 Arms peak
CCC: Optional customization number
Example: AGD155-EC-2A06 indicates 6 Arms
continuous, 18 Arms peak current
System Design Options
Note: For single-phase wiring: AC connects to L1 and L2
AGD155-EC
AGD155 Datasheet Rev.3.1   Page 3
AGD155-AF
Technical Specifications
Electrical/Mechanical Specifications
Feature AGD155-xx-
2A06
AGD155-xx-
2A10
Number of axes 1
Nominal supply voltage 1-phase: 110–240 VAC L-N,
50–60 Hz
3-phase: 120 VAC L-L,
50–60 Hz
Minimum supply voltage 1-phase: 71 VAC L-N
3-phase: 41 VAC L-L
Maximum supply voltage 1-phase: 276 VAC L-N
3-phase, 160 VAC L-L
Continuous output current
(Internally limited by firmware)
6 Arms 10 Arms
Peak output current
(Internally limited by firmware)
18 Arms 20 Arms
Output power @ 110 VAC 0.66 kVA 1.1 kVA
Output power @ 240 VAC 1.44 kVA 2.4 kVA
Input current @ 1-phase
110-240 VAC
9 Arms 15 Arms
Input current @ 3-phase
208 VAC
6 Arms 10 Arms
Peak current time  1.5 sec
Output Frequency  0 – 599 Hz